
CENTRAL OREGON REGION

OPGA Regional Cup Points 
FINAL THRU 16 QUALIFIERS

Pos Name Affiliation

1 Billings, James Juniper Golf  Course

2 Giacomini, Taylor Widgi Creek Golf  Club

3 Heinly, Jesse Broken Top Club

4 Johnson, Kyle The Club Brasada Canyons

5 Lampert, Zachary Meadow Lakes Golf  Course

6 Stratton, Hayden Juniper Golf  Course

PORTLAND REGION
Pos Name Affiliation

1 Crandall, Craig Rock Creek Country Club

2 Patterson, David Orchard Hills Country Club

3 Wik, Anthony Claremont Golf  Club

4 Thompson, Branden PGA of  America Nat'l Office Headquarters

5 Bensel, Chris Charbonneau Golf  Club

6 Swenson, Adam Club Green Meadows

SOUTHERN OREGON REGION
Pos Name Affiliation

1 Hults, Roger Grants Pass Golf  Club

2 Oropallo, Patrick Oak Knoll Golf  Course

3 Snyder, Tracy Rogue Valley Country Club

4 Kukula, Ryan West Coast Golf  Academy

5 Horstman, Noah West Coast Golf  Academy

6 Young, Jessica West Coast Golf  Academy

WILLAMETTE VALLEY REGION
Pos Name Affiliation

1 Reese, Stuart Salem Golf  Club

2 Arey, Hogan Trysting Tree Golf  Club

3 Oakley, Aaron RiverRidge Golf  Complex

4 Sherman, Nicholas Pine Ridge Golf  Club

5 Lambert, Jared Salishan Spa & Golf  Resort

6 Martin, Julian Salem Golf  Club



PORTLAND REGION

OPGA Regional Cup Points 
Updated thru August 31

Pos Name Affiliation Points

1 Crandall, Craig Rock Creek Country Club 151

2 Erdmann, Scott Oswego Lake Country Club 77

3 Patterson, David Orchard Hills Country Club 66.5

4 Thompson, Branden PGA of  America Nat'l Office Headquarters 40

5 Bensel, Chris Charbonneau Golf  Club 39.83

6 Peccia, Joseph Lake Oswego Municipal Golf  Course 35

7 Swenson, Adam Club Green Meadows 32

8 DeGree, Carrie Columbia Edgewater Country Club 31.6

9 Kane, Travis The Dalles Country Club 31.5

10 Barbic, Zdravko Gearhart Golf  Links 30

Marconi, Dominic Oregon Chapter PGA 29.5

Wik, Anthony Claremont Golf  Club 26.5

Larro, Cory Charbonneau Golf  Club 25.5

Mitchell, Jeffrey Manzanita Golf  Course 25.5

Ebberson, Brad Tualatin Country Club 25.25

Grothe, John Willamette Valley Country Club 25.25

Plusquellec, Alex Tualatin Country Club 24.5

Mabry, Nicholas Meriwether National Golf  Course 22.5

Spears, Timothy Tualatin Country Club 21.5

Grove, David Langdon Farms Golf  Club 21



SOUTHERN OREGON REGION

OPGA Regional Cup Points 
Updated thru August 31

Pos Name Affiliation Points

1 Hults, Roger Grants Pass Golf  Club 54.5

2 Oropallo, Patrick Oak Knoll Golf  Course 53

3 Snyder, Tracy Rogue Valley Country Club 39

4 Horstman, Noah Centennial Golf  Club 37

5 Kukula, Ryan Southern Oregon Golf  Academy 34

6 Young, Jessica Southern Oregon Golf  Academy 28.5

7 Wakeman, James 16

8 Ott, Jeffrey Grants Pass Golf  Club 15.5



WILLAMETTE VALLEY REGION

OPGA Regional Cup Points 
Updated thru August 31

Pos Name Affiliation Points

1 Reese, Stuart Salem Golf  Club 199.5

2 Arey, Hogan Trysting Tree Golf  Club 108.5

3 Oakley, Aaron RiverRidge Golf  Complex 56

4 Sherman, Nicholas Pine Ridge Golf  Club 55.83

5 Martin, Julian Salem Golf  Club 53.1

6 Raschko, Billy 53

7 Lambert, Jared Salishan Spa & Golf  Resort 49.5

8 Hill, Steven Mallard Creek Golf  & RV Resort 42.5

9 Bowen, Blake Illahe Hills Country Club 42

10 Harbick, Trey Tokatee Golf  Club 22.5

Inglis, Colin Shadow Hills Country Club 20


